BUSINESSES & ORGANIZATIONS IN TOWN OF COLTON OR WITH TOWN OF COLTON ADDRESSES

Name

ACCOMMODATIONS / LODGING
(APARTMENTS / RENTAL PROPERTIES, CAMP GROUNDS AND LODGES)

Phone Number

(As of April 4, 2016)

Location

APARTMENTS / RENTAL PROPERTIES:

Ed Boyce
Arthur Buckley
Jim Durham
Hill Top Manor

Irv LaFountain
Peggy Mousaw
Stephen Premo
Eric Senter
Spencer Thew
Julie Vaisey
John White

CAMP GROUNDS:

Blake McNeil Campsite

Higley Flow State Park

Parmenter Campsite

Stowe Bay Park

LODGES:

Catamount Lodge & Forest

Club Rocky Top B&B

Raquette Lodge

Sunset Lodge

315-262-2420
315-386-2646
315-386-4152
315-262-1150
315-393-3074
315-262-2704
315-262-2141
315-262-2237
315-262-2259
315-262-2145
315-261-8780
315-262-2091

315-262-2640

315-262-2880

315-262-2640

315-262-2257

315-262-2450

315-262-2145

315-386-2353

315-262-2093

South Colton
South Colton

40 Symonds Square
Colton

Raquette River Road
South Colton

442 Cold Brook Drive
South Colton

State Highway 56
South Colton

78 Stowe Bay Road
Colton

2092 State Hwy 56
South Colton

3019 State Hwy 56
South Colton

1800 Raquette R Rd
South Colton

305-389-2860 (FL)

Additional Information

Subsidized senior / disabled housing
managed by United Helpers

Apartment / camp; seasonal

Owner — Brookfield Renewable
Energy

Supervisor — Henry Sieg
http://parks.ny.gov

Owner — Brookfield Renewable
Energy

Owner — Vicky Stowe Williams

Owners — Ruth & Joe McWilliams
www.catamountlodge.com

Owner — Spencer Thew
www.clubrockytop.com

Owner — Donna Clark
www.whitepillars.com

Owner — Diane VanNess
(June thru September)



