BUSINESSES & ORGANIZATIONS IN TOWN OF COLTON OR WITH TOWN OF COLTON ADDRESSES

ACCOMMODATIONS / LODGING (APARTMENTS / RENTAL PROPERTIES, CAMP GROUNDS AND LODGES) (As of April 4, 2016)

<u>Name</u>	<u>Phone Number</u>	<u>Location</u>	Additional Information
APARTMENTS / RENTAL PROPERTIES:			
Ed Boyce Arthur Buckley Jim Durham Hill Top Manor	315-262-2420 315-386-2646 315-386-4152 315-262-1150 315-393-3074	South Colton South Colton 40 Symonds Square Colton	Subsidized senior / disabled housing managed by United Helpers
Irv LaFountain Peggy Mousaw Stephen Premo Eric Senter Spencer Thew Julie Vaisey John White	315-262-2704 315-262-2141 315-262-2237 315-262-2259 315-262-2145 315-261-8780 315-262-2091		Apartment / camp; seasonal
CAMP GROUNDS:			
Blake McNeil Campsite	315-262-2640	Raquette River Road South Colton	Owner – Brookfield Renewable Energy
Higley Flow State Park	315-262-2880	442 Cold Brook Drive South Colton	Supervisor – Henry Sieg http://parks.ny.gov
Parmenter Campsite	315-262-2640	State Highway 56 South Colton	Owner – Brookfield Renewable Energy
Stowe Bay Park	315-262-2257	78 Stowe Bay Road Colton	Owner – Vicky Stowe Williams
LODGES:			
Catamount Lodge & Forest	315-262-2450	2092 State Hwy 56 South Colton	Owners – Ruth & Joe McWilliams www.catamountlodge.com
Club Rocky Top B&B	315-262-2145	3019 State Hwy 56 South Colton	Owner – Spencer Thew www.clubrockytop.com
Raquette Lodge	315-386-2353	1800 Raquette R Rd South Colton	Owner – Donna Clark www.whitepillars.com
Sunset Lodge	315-262-2093 305-389-2860 (F	L)	Owner – Diane VanNess (June thru September)